
CALTHORPE HOUSE, STOCKFIELD ROAD,
BIRMINGHAM B27 6AP - ENGLAND

TEL: 0121-706-5771  FAX: 0121-708-1052

DOWDING & PLUMMER Ltd.

WHEN ORDERING PLEASE QUOTE PART No. AND PART DESCRIPTION

Item
Number

Document
Number

Title Quantity

1 D0564 WHEEL AXLE 1

2 D0466 PULLEY DIA 25 1

3 D0405 CARPET BRUSH ROLL 1

4 D0467 BRUSH PULLEY 1

5 SBI6829 DRIVE BELT 1

6 SBI3005/A 12mm STARLOCK CAP 2

7 D0358 BRUSH BRACKET SPACER 1

8 D0337 BRUSH BRACKET SPACER 1

9 C1561 WHEEL AXLE LOCATION PLATE 2

10 SBI6101/NT 8" DIA WHEEL 2

11 D0419 BRUSH ROLL END PLATE 1

12 SBI6801 SPRAY NOZZLE BODY 1

13 SBI6802 SPRAY NOZZLE 1

14 SBI6840 PT SCREWS 11

15 D0712 BRUSH AXLE ASSY 1

16 D0439 TANK OUTLET 1

17 SBI6764 MALE ELBOW 1

18 D0453 MOTOR SPACER 1

19 D0457 TANK OUTLET GASKET 2

20 SBI6814 MICRO MESH FILTER ST ST 1

21 SBI6818 NYLON NUT 1

22 SBI6787 PUMP 50 PSI 110V 1

23 D0094I OUTLET TO PUMP HOSE 1

24 SBI3976 HOSE CLIP 3

25 SBI6786 STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 1

26 M5X16PP M5x16 POZIPAN SCREW 7

27 M5W M5 PLAIN WASHER 9

28 M4X6SDP SOCKET SET SCREW DOG POINT 1

29 M4X10SDP SOCKET SET SCREW DOG POINT 1

Item
Number

Document
Number

Title Quantity

30 3/16 X 3/4 W 3/16 X 3/4 WASHER 4

31 D0528 RUBBER SPACER 1

32 SBI6861 HEX WASHER FACED NUT 1

33 SBI3666 WAVEY WASHER - PLW4 2

34 M12W M12 PLAIN WASHER 2

35 M4WB M4 WASHER BLACK 1

36 M4WSH M4 SHAKEPROOF WASHER 1

37 M4X6PPB M4x 6 POZIPAN SCREW BRASS 1

38 D0718 CARPET EXTRACTOR FRAME ASSY 1

39 D0576 BRUSH DRIVE MOTOR ASSY 1

40 D0509 BELT COVER ASSY 1

41 D0664 SPACER 2

42 D0668 FRONT PICKUP ASSY 1

43 D0592 SQUEEGEE SUPPORT ARM R/H 1

44 D0586 SQUEEGEE SUPPORT ARM L/H 1

45 D0669 CROSS BAR 1

46 M5X16PPSS M5x16 PP SS 3

47 M5X25PPSS M5x25 PP SS 2

48 M5X8PPSS M5x8 POZIPAN SCREW 2

49 M5X30PPSS M5x30 PP SS 2

50 D0676 BRUSH COVER 1

51 D0700 BASE COVER ASSY 1

52 M6X12PPSS M6X12 POZIPAN SCREW ST ST 2

53 D0702 EXHAUST PLATE 1

54 D0437 SPRAY BODY ADAPTOR 1

55 M5NSS M5 NUT SS 2

56 M5X12PPSS M5x12 POZIPAN SCREW 2

57 M5WSP M5 SPRING WASHER 8

58 M5WSH M5 SHAKEPROOF WASHER 5

6

10

43

40

51

33
1

5

22

23

28

50

14

38

45

4

25

32

37

54

9

13

15

24

3

8

17

26

44

18

42

39

47 58

53

11

27

34

57

27

46

4941

2

7

12

16
19

20
21

29

31

35
36

52

55

56

A.BARTON  21.07.03  09.15  PL351-1
V-SX15      BRUSH DRIVE & SHOE ASSEMBLY     110V

48

14

27
35

26
57

30


